C 2110
ORDERING KEY
DIMENSIONS                                             LAMPING
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
Diffuser: pure virgin acrylic
Hardware: solid brass and C.R.S.
Internals: white powdercoated C.R.S.
ELECTRICAL
Incandescent Lamps: medium base porcelain sockets
PL Lamps: GX23 base sockets - HPF magnetic ballasts
Quad Lamps: G24Q-3 base sockets- electronic ballast(s)
Biax Lamps: 2G11 base sockets - electronic ballast(s)
CERTIFICATION
All units: UL listed dry location
Consult factory for damp location and Canadian labeling.
MOUNTING
Standard: designed for flat horizontal ceilings using
an octagonal J-Box.
Optional: Consult factory for sloped ceiling applications.
(semi-flush units only)
PHOTOMETRICS
Consult technical section for photometric reports.
Davis/Muller will gladly run photometric reports for
your application at no cost or obligation. Ask your
sales representative for details.
28 Beecher Street, Pawtucket, RI 02860
Toll Free Specifier Info. Line: (888) DAV-MULL (888-328-6855)
Toll Free Specifier Fax Line: (888) DAV-MUL6 (888-328-6856)
These fixture designs are copyright protected. Davis/Muller
reserves the right to change fixture design and specifications
in any way that will not significantly alter appearance or
performance.
© 2001 Davis/Muller Lighting
MATCHED COMPANION FIXTURES AVAILABLE. CONSULT CATALOG.
Optional bottom plate
OVERALL
HEIGHT
OVERALL
HEIGHT
NOMINAL DIAMETER
FLUSH MOUNT
SEMI FLUSH MOUNT
NOMINAL DIAMETER
DIFFUSER
HEIGHT